Tiroler Grauviehzuchtverband

Ausstellung Dornbirn 15.04.2018

Ergebnis nach Verein und Besitzer

Klassifizierte Tiere

Verein

Vorarlberger Oberland

Sonntag, 15. April 2018

Besitzer

Burtscher
Burtscher
Ennemoser
Fechtig
Feurstein
Fleisch
Fritsch

Fritz
Ganahl
Ganahl
Greber
Hartmann
Kaufmann
Kaufmann
Kidng
Kurzemann
Metzler
Moosmann
Nesensohn
Schallner
Schneider
Schneider
Schwarzler
Stocker
Stockler
Tschugmell
Wetzlinger
Willi
Winder

Klaus
Reinhard
Annemarie U.
Franz
Gerhard
Johannes
Thomas
Helene
Daniel
Ludwig
Josef
Markus
Herbert
Stefan
Felix
Martin
Michael
Christian
Gerhard
Werner
Josef
Jakob
Alexander
Philipp
Wendelin
Markus
Mathias
Markus
Anita

Gesamtsumme
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260
480
20
120
40
40
100
200
20
300
260
80
100
20
120
100
160
180
100
200
180
60
120
60
140
520
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